
bekkur Bekkjarfulltrúi gsm netfang Barn

1. b. Stella Rósa Gústafsdóttir 8652307 stella@akureyri.is Alexandra Kolka

1. b. Laufey Hrólfsdóttir 6959898 lah10@hi.is Kristófer Kató

1. b. Katrín Ósk Guðmundsdóttir 6917158 katasmart@hotmail.com Kristófer Máni

1. b. Elín Helga Kolbeinsdóttir 8680226 ellagella82@hotmail.com Rakel Nótt

2. AE Margrét Anna R Konráðsdóttir 8612585 fornagil8@simnet.is Einar Freyr

2. AE Jóna Björg Árnadóttir 8673857 jonabjorga@gmail.com Sigurður Geir

2. TB Ester Dögg Jónsdóttir 8478137 esterdogg@gmail.com Rökkvi Snær

2. TB Aldís Pétursdóttir 8237056 aldisp87@hotmail.com Tristan Pétur

3. GS Linda Egilsdóttir 8214676 lindae@internet.is Hildur Anna

3. GS Sædís Sæmundsdóttir 8481098 bjarnividir@simnet.is Rakel Rún

3.LS

3.LS

4. SLR Gestur Örn Arason 8636713 gestura@siminn.is Emílía Mist

4. SLR Egill Þór Valgeirsson 8470526 egillthorv@gmail.com Sigrún Anna

4. VD Hafdís Unnsteinsdóttir 8677477 hafdis@krummi.is Dagbjört Líf

4. VD Erla Ösp Ingvarsdóttir 8696646 erlavilli@simnet.is Kolbrún Ósk

5. b. Halla Berglind Arnarsdóttir 8669722 hallabegga@gmail.com Finnur Bessi

5. b. Sigurlína Dögg Sigurðardóttir 8970225 linadsig@gmail.com Hildur Jana

6.ÁEK

6.ÁEK

6. KMÞ Ragnheiður Lilja Bjarnadóttir 8664085 ragnheidurliljabjarnadottir@gmail.com Dagur

6. KMÞ Guðný Rut Bragadóttir 8640748 gudnyrutbraga@hotmail.com Viðar Ernir

7.AR Karen Ingimarsdóttir 8633322 karen@akmennt.is Nana Rut

7.AR Guðbjörg Anna Björnsdóttir 8495226 gugga78@gmail.com Birgir Þór

7.BK Rakel Björk Káradóttir 6994921 rakelbj@hotmail.com Sara Hlín

7.BK Ingibjörg M. Magnúsd. 8987301 ingamagg@simnet.is Ásdís Arna

8. SA Sylvía Dögg Tómasdóttir 6901015 sylviadt@simnet.is Bryndís Dröfn

8. SA Linda Rós Magnúsdóttir 6916020 karismasnyrtistofa@hotmail.com Ísabella

8.HJ

8.HJ

9.RK Pétur Erling Leifsson 8699770 pleifsson@kpmg.is Alexander Örn

9.RK Lilja Friðriksson 8472372 lilja@krummi.is Kristján Leó

9.SKB

9.SKB

10.EJ

10.EJ

10.SÞ Anna María Jónsdóttir 8670993 annamjonsdottir@gmail.com María Björk

10.SÞ Kristbjörg Góa Sigurðardóttir 8487537 kgoa@simnet.is Ögri
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